Multiturn absolute encoder
ESM58-TZ
< Industrial standard housing ∅58 mm
< Ethernet interface with TCP/IP
< 30 Bit multiturn
< Integrated webserver
< Recessed hollow shaft
Function

5 PE
Indication
Type Code
4 3
1 2
5
3 4
2 1
S2: IP address
LED-window
      ON: locked
      OFF: adjustable
Voltage supply Ethernet-Port
LED-indicators
IP address adjustment
Set switch S2 to position OFF. The IP address can be
adjusted now. In switch position ON, the IP address is
blocked to avoid unintended change.
The rotary switches and switch S1 are without any function.
LED Colour Meaning
Rx1 yellow Data traffic on Port 1
Link1 green Connection to an Ethernet device on Port 1
Col1 red Bus collision on Port 1
Err red Internal error
Run green Ethernet interface ready to work
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
22
-12
-1
2 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
22
-12
-1
2 F
ile
na
me
: t3
10
09
_e
ng
.pd
f
ESM58-TZ
5Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Multiturn absolute encoder